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APW-WYOTT
Spare parts suitable for
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APW-WYOTT energY regulATOrs

energy regulators
EGO

1-circuit

1

GEV No. 381493 Ref. No.

1301608  
 55564  

 55564-EGO  
 69102  

 69102-EGO

description
energy regulator  120V 13A single-circuit turn direction left shaft ø 
6x4mm shaft L 23mm mounting thread M4 no. 50.59130.008
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GEV No. 381500 Ref. No. 87054  
 87054-EGO

description energy regulator  208V

1

GEV No. 381494 Ref. No.

1301602  
 69103  

 69103-EGO  
 87053  

 87053-EGO

description
energy regulator  240V 13A single-circuit turn direction left shaft ø 
6x4mm shaft L 23mm mounting thread M4 no. 50.59070.008

https://www.gev-online.com/en-us/webshop/product/381493?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=catalog&utm_campaign=Vendors ENU&utm_content=APW-Wyott&utm_term=ENU
https://www.gev-online.com/en-us/webshop/product/381500?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=catalog&utm_campaign=Vendors ENU&utm_content=APW-Wyott&utm_term=ENU
https://www.gev-online.com/en-us/webshop/product/381494?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=catalog&utm_campaign=Vendors ENU&utm_content=APW-Wyott&utm_term=ENU
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